
2021001 Wilson GN Grand Prix
BD 16

Bracket 1
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2

TSA050068
TSA050068

GC
GC

A1

[1] Jordan GEORGIEV

BYE

[1] Connor Thomas DOIG

3

4

TSA051425

TSA051815

TSA051425

TSA051815
GN
GN

VIC ATAM

Mpho JANTJIES

Muhammad VALLY

Eric MATJIANE Walkover

5

6

TSA051680
TSA051680

NW
NW

A3

[4] Zander  DE JAGER

BYE

[4] MARK AGGENBACH

7

8

TSA060078

TSA061591

TSA060078

TSA061591

GC

GN

GC

GN

Kwena MAPHAKA

Mpho PHUNGWAYO

Refentse RAMOKGOLA

Tshepang TLHATLHA 6-2, 6-3

9

10

TSA051522
TSA051522

GC
GC

A5

Christiaan VAN ROOYEN

BYE

Rudiger DUSSELBERG

11

12
TSA060028
TSA060028

KZN
KZN

A6

BYE

[3] Guy VORWERK
[3] Reuben DE KLERK

13

14

TSA051837

TSA061217

TSA051837

TSA061217
GN
GN

Lewellyn BARKLEY

Valentino CERONIO

Gary IMPEY

Beukes VAN DEN BERG 6-2, 6-2

15

16
TSA05508
TSA05508

GN
GN

A8

BYE

[2] Gerald KRUGER
[2] Conrad BENEKE

[1] DOIG / GEORGIEV

JANTJIES / MATJIANE

6-2, 6-2

[4] AGGENBACH / DE JAGER

MAPHAKA / RAMOKGOLA

6-4, 7-6

DUSSELBERG / VAN ROOYEN

[3] DE KLERK / VORWERK

7-6(4), 6-2

CERONIO / VAN DEN BERG

[2] BENEKE / KRUGER

6-4, 3-6, 10-2

[1] DOIG / GEORGIEV

[4] AGGENBACH / DE JAGER

6-3, 6-3

[3] DE KLERK / VORWERK

[2] BENEKE / KRUGER

7-6(5), 3-6, 10-8

[1] DOIG / GEORGIEV

[2] BENEKE / KRUGER

7-5, 7-6(5)

[2] BENEKE / KRUGER

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

